BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 13.08.2025,

SR.
No

01

02

03
04
05
06

07
08
09

10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No. 94/2023

ID No. 95/2023

ID No. 96/2023
ID No. 97/2023
ID No. 98/2023

ID No. 99/2023

ID No. 03/2018
ID No.159/2021
ID No.160/2021

ID No.161/2021

ID No.109/2020
ID No. 01/2024

ID No.105/2022

ID No. 41/2017
ID No.184/2019
ID No.189/2019
ID No. 01/2022
ID No. 02/2022
ID No.123/2022
ID No. 12/2023
ID No.128/2019
ID No.129/2019
ID No.130/2019

ID No.131/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Arjun

Smt. Beena & Anr. LR's of Lt. Sh.

Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Subhash Chaudhary
Mohd. Nafish

Sh. Rajesh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan
REJOINDER

Sh. Shiv Charan Singh Bisht
Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Jagdish Prasad

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Narender Singh Gill

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.

AlLLMS. & Anr.

Ashok Hotel
Airport Authority of India & Ors.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Dena Bank

Chief Electoral Officer

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

State Trading Corp. Emp. Union
EVIDENCE

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Saini

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Sube Ram

Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors.
Ms. Karuna Samtani

Sh. Suresh Kumar

Smt. Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors.

Ms. Neema
Sh. Naveen Kumar
Ms. Raj Kumari

Sh. Ravi Kothari

State Trading Corporation

Karnataka Antibiotic Pharmaceuticals
Dena Bank

Lord Krishna Textile Mills
I.C.S.IL. & Ors.

I.C.S.IL. & Ors.

Garrison Engineer's (M.E.S.)
CBP Ayurved Charak Sansthan
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.

Song & Drama Division & Anr.

REMARKS



ARGUMENTS

25 |ID No. 09/2018 Sh. Chander Deep Prasad CPW.D. &Ors.
26 |ID No.224/2018  |Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors. NDMC
FURTHER PROCEEDING
27 |ID No. 07/2018 Ms. Suchita Dhyani Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.
28 |ID No. 06/2018 Ms. Rakhi Mehar Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.




