## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 13.08.2025,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	K VEE NIV	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 94/2023	Sh. Arjun	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
02	ID No. 95/2023	Smt. Beena & Anr. LR's of Lt. Sh. Ramesh Kumar	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
03	ID No. 96/2023	Sh. Subhash Chaudhary	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
04	ID No. 97/2023	Mohd. Nafish	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
05	ID No. 98/2023	Sh. Rajesh	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
06	ID No. 99/2023	Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
07	ID No. 03/2018	Sh. Shiv Charan Singh Bisht	Ashok Hotel	
08	ID No.159/2021	Sh. Om Prakash	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
09	ID No.160/2021	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
10	ID No.161/2021	Sh. Jagdish Prasad	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
11	ID No.109/2020	Sh. Naresh Kumar	Dena Bank	
12	ID No. 01/2024	Sh. Narender Singh Gill	Chief Electoral Officer	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION		
13	ID No.105/2022	State Trading Corp. Emp. Union	State Trading Corporation	
		EVIDENCE		
14	ID No. 41/2017	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Saini	Karnataka Antibiotic Pharmaceuticals	
15	ID No.184/2019	Sh. Anil Kumar	Dena Bank	
16	ID No.189/2019	Sh. Sube Ram	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
17	ID No. 01/2022	Smt. Poonam Devi & 09 Ors.	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
18	ID No. 02/2022	Ms. Karuna Samtani	I.C.S.I.L. & Ors.	
19	ID No.123/2022	Sh. Suresh Kumar	Garrison Engineer's (M.E.S.)	
20	ID No. 12/2023	Smt. Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors.	CBP Ayurved Charak Sansthan	
21	ID No.128/2019	Ms. Neema	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
22	ID No.129/2019	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
23	ID No.130/2019	Ms. Raj Kumari	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	
24	ID No.131/2019	Sh. Ravi Kothari	Song & Drama Division & Anr.	

		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
25	ID No. 09/2018	Sh. Chander Deep Prasad	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
26	ID No.224/2018	Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.	NDMC	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
27	ID No. 07/2018	Ms. Suchita Dhyani	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	
28	ID No. 06/2018	Ms. Rakhi Mehar	Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.	